
Dates are fixed but the subjects and chapters covered in tests will be announced on the basis of 
syllabus completion in your batch. The information about the same would be given atleast 
one week in advance.

IPCC - MAY - 2017 TEST SERIES
Schedule of Test 

06/11/2016

13/11/2016

20/11/2016

27/11/2016

04/12/2016

11/12/2016

18/12/2016

25/12/2016

01/01/2017

08/01/2017

15/01/2017

22/01/2017

29/01/2017

05/02/2017

12/02/2017

19/02/2017

26/02/2017

05/03/2017

12/03/2017

19/03/2017

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Unit Test 1

Unit Test 2

Unit Test 3

Unit Test 4

Unit Test 5

Unit Test 6

Unit Test 7

Unit Test 8

Unit Test 19

Unit Test 10

Unit Test 11

Unit Test 12

Unit Test 13

Unit Test 14

Unit Test 15

Unit Test 16

Unit Test 17

Unit Test 18

Unit Test 19

Unit Test 20

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

02/04/2017

04/04/2017

06/04/2017

08/04/2017

10/04/2017

12/04/2017

14/04/2017

Sunday

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Accountancy

Law, Ethics & Communication

Costing & FM

Taxation

Advanced Accounting

Auditing & Assurance

IT & SM 

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Preliminary examination like real I.P.C.C. exam



IPCC - MAY - 2017 TEST SERIES

Details of Unit Test No of Tests

Accountancy  

Advanced Accounting

Accounting Standards 

Costing

Financial Management

Direct Tax

Indirect Tax

Law

Information Technology

Auditing

Strategic Management

Ethics and Communication

Total 20

2

2

1

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

1

1

Note : Fees will be accepted only by way of cheque / DD / payorder in favour of “J.K.Shah Classes” 

FREE
Basic Fees

Service Tax @ 15%

Total

6,000/-

900/-

6,900/-

Fees

5,000/-

750/-

5,750/-

JKSC Direct 

Entry Student
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