IPCC - MAY - 2017 TEST SERIES

Schedule of Test

Date	Day	Subjects	Marks
06/11/2016	Sunday	Unit Test 1	50
13/11/2016	Sunday	Unit Test 2	50
20/11/2016	Sunday	Unit Test 3	50
27/11/2016	Sunday	Unit Test 4	50
04/12/2016	Sunday	Unit Test 5	50
11/12/2016	Sunday	Unit Test 6	
18/12/2016	Sunday	Unit Test 7	50
25/12/2016	Sunday	Unit Test 8	50
01/01/2017	Sunday	Unit Test 19	50
08/01/2017	Sunday	Unit Test 10	50
15/01/2017	Sunday	Unit Test 11	50
22/01/2017	Sunday	Unit Test 12	50
29/01/2017	Sunday	Unit Test 13	50
05/02/2017	Sunday	Unit Test 14	50
12/02/2017	Sunday	Unit Test 15	50
19/02/2017	Sunday	Unit Test 16	
26/02/2017	Sunday	Unit Test 17	50
05/03/2017	Sunday	Unit Test 18	50
12/03/2017	Sunday	Unit Test 19	50
19/03/2017	Sunday	Unit Test 20	50

Dates are fixed but the subjects and chapters covered in tests will be announced on the basis of syllabus completion in your batch. The information about the same would be given atleast one week in advance.

Preliminary examination like real I.P.C.C. exam

Date	Day	Subjects	Marks
02/04/2017	Sunday	Accountancy	100
04/04/2017	Tuesday	Law, Ethics & Communication	100
06/04/2017	Thursday	Costing & FM	100
08/04/2017	Saturday	Taxation	100
10/04/2017	Monday	Advanced Accounting	100
12/04/2017	Wednesday	Auditing & Assurance	100
14/04/2017	Friday	IT & SM	100

IPCC - MAY - 2017 TEST SERIES

Details of Unit Test	No of Tests
Accountancy	2
Advanced Accounting	2
Accounting Standards	1
Costing	2
Financial Management	2
Direct Tax	2
Indirect Tax	1
Law	2
Information Technology	2
Auditing	2
Strategic Management	1
Ethics and Communication	1
Total	20

FEES

Fees	for JKSC students	Others	JKSC Direct Entry Student
Basic Fees		6,000/-	5,000/-
Service Tax @ 15%	FREE	900/-	750/-
Total		6,900/-	5,750/-

Note: Fees will be accepted only by way of cheque / DD / payorder in favour of "J.K.Shah Classes"